Olney Town Council

Expenses by Supplier Summary
March 2023

Certas Energy

Cutcrew

ESPO Energy

Maid in Olney Domestic Services

Marcus Young Landscapes Ltd

Total Gas & Power - East Street Tractor Shed
Total Gas & Power - Market Place

Total Gas & Power - The Olney Centre
ZURO1

salaries

fuel

landscape contractor
TOC gas

cleaning

dog bin emptying

electricity
electricity
electricity

insurance

Total
802.58
1,105.00
740.51
831.25
888.00

1,153.63
610.86
1,979.66
5,249.74
17,782.88



