## Olney Town Council Expenses by Supplier Summary March 2023

		Total
Certas Energy	fuel	802.58
Cutcrew	landscape contractor	1,105.00
ESPO Energy	TOC gas	740.51
Maid in Olney Domestic Services	cleaning	831.25
Marcus Young Landscapes Ltd	dog bin emptying	888.00
Total Gas & Power - East Street Tractor Shed	electricity	1,153.63
Total Gas & Fower - Last Street Tractor Shed	electricity	1,100.00
Total Gas & Power - Market Place	electricity	610.86
Total Gas & Power - The Olney Centre	electricity	1,979.66
ZUR01	insurance	5,249.74
salaries		17,782.88